
2024
CORE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY 

ORIENTATION
START OF 2-DAY 
WORKSHOP MODULE END DATE EVALUATION DATE

Winter Core 1 Saturday, January 27 Saturday, January 27 Saturday, March 2 Friday, March 22 Thursday, March 28

Core 2 Saturday, January 27 - Saturday, March 9 Friday, March 22 Wednesday, March 27

Spring Core 1 Saturday, May 4 Saturday, May 4 Saturday, June 8 Friday, June 28 Thursday, July 4

Core 2 Saturday, May 4 - Saturday, June 15 Friday, June 28 Wednesday, July 3

Summer Core 1 Saturday, July 27 Saturday, July 27 Saturday, August 31 Friday, September 20 Thursday, September 26

Core 2 Saturday, July 27 - Saturday, September 7 Friday, September 20 Wednesday, September 25

Fall Core 1 Saturday, October 19 Saturday, October 19 Saturday, November 23 Friday, December 13 Thursday, December 19

Core 2 Saturday, October 19 - Saturday, November 30 Friday, December 13 Wednesday, December 18

ELECTIVE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY 

WORKSHOP MODULE END DATE EVALUATION DATE

Winter Performance Management Saturday, January 27 Saturday, February 3 Friday, March 22 Thursday, March 28

Assurance Saturday, January 27 Saturday, February 10 Friday, March 22 Thursday, March 28

Finance Saturday, January 27 Saturday, February 17 Friday, March 22 Wednesday, March 27

Taxation Saturday, January 27 Saturday, February 24 Friday, March 22 Wednesday, March 27

Spring Performance Management Saturday, May 4 Saturday, May 11 Friday, June 28 Thursday, July 4

Assurance Saturday, May 4 Saturday, May 18 Friday, June 28 Thursday, July 4

Finance Saturday, May 4 Saturday, May 25 Friday, June 28 Wednesday, July 3

Taxation Saturday, May 4 Saturday, June 1 Friday, June 28 Wednesday, July 3

Summer Performance Management Saturday, July 27 Saturday, August 3 Friday, September 20 Thursday, September 26

Assurance Saturday, July 27 Saturday, August 10 Friday, September 20 Thursday, September 26

Finance Saturday, July 27 Saturday, August 17 Friday, September 20 Wednesday, September 25

Taxation Saturday, July 27 Saturday, August 24 Friday, September 20 Wednesday, September 25

Fall Performance Management Saturday, October 19 Saturday, October 26 Friday, December 13 Thursday, December 19

Assurance Saturday, October 19 Saturday, November 2 Friday, December 13 Thursday, December 19

Finance Saturday, October 19 Saturday, November 9 Friday, December 13 Wednesday, December 18

Taxation Saturday, October 19 Saturday, November 16 Friday, December 13 Wednesday, December 18

CAPSTONE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY 

WORKSHOP PRESENTATION DATES MODULE END DATE

Winter Capstone 1 Saturday, January 20 Saturday, January 20 Friday, March 15  
to Thursday, March 21

Friday, March 15

Capstone 2 - - - - 

Spring Capstone 1 Saturday, May 11 Saturday, May 11 Friday, July 5  
to Thursday, July 11

Friday, July 5

Capstone 2 Saturday, April 6 Saturday, April 6 - Friday, May 24

Summer Capstone 1 - - - - 

Capstone 2 Saturday, July 20 Saturday, July 20 - Friday, September 6

Fall Capstone 1 - - - - 

Capstone 2 - - - - 

COMMON FINAL EXAMINATION (CFE)
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATES RESULTS RELEASE DATE

Spring Tuesday, May 28 to Thursday, May 30 Friday, August 16

Fall Tuesday, September 10 to Thursday, September 12 Friday, December 6

CPA PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION PROGRAM (CPA PEP) | CANDIDATES

CPA PEP and CFE Calendar
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2025
CORE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY  

ORIENTATION
START OF 2-DAY  
WORKSHOP MODULE END DATE EVALUATION DATE

Winter
Core 1 Saturday, January 25 Saturday, January 25 Saturday, March 1 Friday, March 21 Thursday, March 27

Core 2 Saturday, January 25 - Saturday, March 8 Friday, March 21 Wednesday, March 26

Spring
Core 1 Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 3 Saturday, June 7 Friday, June 27 Thursday, July 3

Core 2 Saturday, May 3 - Saturday, June 14 Friday, June 27 Friday, July 4

Summer
Core 1 Saturday, July 26 Saturday, July 26 Saturday, August 30 Friday, September 19 Thursday, September 25

Core 2 Saturday, July 26 - Saturday, September 6 Friday, September 19 Wednesday, September 24

Fall
Core 1 Saturday, October 18 Saturday, October 18 Saturday, November 22 Friday, December 12 Thursday, December 18

Core 2 Saturday, October 18 - Saturday, November 29 Friday, December 12 Wednesday, December 17

ELECTIVE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY  

WORKSHOP MODULE END DATE EVALUATION DATE

Winter Performance Management Saturday, January 25 Saturday, February 1 Friday, March 21 Thursday, March 27

Assurance Saturday, January 25 Saturday, February 8 Friday, March 21 Thursday, March 27

Finance Saturday, January 25 Saturday, February 15 Friday, March 21 Wednesday, March 26

Taxation Saturday, January 25 Saturday, February 22 Friday, March 21 Wednesday, March 26

Spring Performance Management Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 10 Friday, June 27 Thursday, July 3

Assurance Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 17 Friday, June 27 Thursday, July 3

Finance Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 24 Friday, June 27 Friday, July 4

Taxation Saturday, May 3 Saturday, May 31 Friday, June 27 Friday, July 4

Summer Performance Management Saturday, July 26 Saturday, August 2 Friday, September 19 Thursday, September 25

Assurance Saturday, July 26 Saturday, August 9 Friday, September 19 Thursday, September 25

Finance Saturday, July 26 Saturday, August 16 Friday, September 19 Wednesday, September 24

Taxation Saturday, July 26 Saturday, August 23 Friday, September 19 Wednesday, September 24

Fall Performance Management Saturday, October 18 Saturday, October 25 Friday, December 12 Thursday, December 18

Assurance Saturday, October 18 Saturday, November 1 Friday, December 12 Thursday, December 18

Finance Saturday, October 18 Saturday, November 8 Friday, December 12 Wednesday, December 17

Taxation Saturday, October 18 Saturday, November 15 Friday, December 12 Wednesday, December 17

CAPSTONE MODULES
SEMESTER MODULE MODULE START DATE START OF 2-DAY  

WORKSHOP
PRESENTATION DATES MODULE END DATE

Winter Capstone 1 Saturday, January 25 Saturday, January 25 Friday, March 21 to 
Thursday, March 27

Friday, March 21

Capstone 2 - - - - 

Spring Capstone 1 Saturday, May 10 Saturday, May 10 Friday, July 4 to  
Thursday, July 10

Friday, July 4

Capstone 2 Saturday, March 29 Saturday, March 29 - Friday, May 16

Summer Capstone 1 - - - - 

Capstone 2 Saturday, July 19 Saturday, July 19 - Friday, September 5

Fall Capstone 1 - - - - 

Capstone 2 - - - - 

COMMON FINAL EXAMINATION (CFE)
SEMESTER EXAMINATION DATES RESULTS RELEASE DATE

Spring Wednesday, May 21 to Friday, May 23 TBD

Fall Tuesday, September 9 to Thursday, September 11 TBD
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